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U14 Open
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TT Sc El Sp Sp Sp Sp Po

1 11 Dexter Murphy 176 0 0 40 38 40 40 x x x 18
2 17 Frank White 164 12 12 38 40 34 34 x x x 18
3 8 Micah Johnson Hayward 148 28 16 36 34 36 38 x x x 4
4 9 Joshua Kite 139 37 9 24 30 38 36 x x x 11
5 4 Ben Clarke 131 45 8 32 28 32 x 36 x x 3
6 14 Ethan Senyurek-Willis 126 50 5 34 24 28 x 30 x x 10
7 2 Joshua Ball 121 55 5 30 26 30 x 34 x x 1
8 6 Tommy Bass 104 72 17 28 18 24 x 32 x x 2
9 13 Eamonn Postlethwaite 103 73 1 18 32 20 x x 30 x 3

10 16 James Trippier 97 79 6 16 22 26 x x 28 x 5
11 1 Callum Atkinson 92 84 5 22 20 16 x x 32 x 2
12 5 Samuel Frankland 76 100 4 14 14 22 x x 26 x 0
13 15 Franz Josef Sharman 40 136 2 10 10 14 x x x 26 -20
14 3 Charlie Brooks 36 140 4 20 16 12 x x x 28 -40
15 18 Rory Wyeth 80 96 12 26 36 18 x x x x x
16 12 Thomas Palmer 42 134 34 12 12 18 x x x x x


